ID Task Task Name .O:Ezo: .mﬁn Finish ‘vqmamnmmmoa = Now.w Qtr 4, 2023 Qtr 1. 2024
Mode . May Jun "1l Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
1 | 1 Concept Phase & Civil 91days?  Mon 5/1/23 Mon 9/4/23 ————
Engineering
2 | 1.1 Geotech Investigatior44 days Tue 8/1/23 Fri9/29/23 5
I 1.2 Survey 22 days Mon 5/1/23 Tue 5/30/23
4 ™ 1.3 Site Plan 66 days Wed 5/31/2:Wed 8/30/2:
5 | 1.3.1 Create Site Plan 144 days Wed 5/31/2>Mon 7/31/2=3 X ‘
6 | 1.3.2 Storm Water Plai 22 days Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/30/2:5 J \,Lr
& 1™ 1.3.3 Landscape Plan 22 days Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/30/2:5 v.() |
8 [ 1.3.4 Traffic Impact St: 5 days Tue 8/1/23 Mon 8/7/23 5 Qr,.g
g =™ 1.3.5 Lighting Plan 22 days Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/30/225 | J\hﬂ. /} A
10 = 1.3.6 Concurrency 5 days Tue 8/1/23 Mon 8/7/23 5 | r|||||.l.|I /\
11 [ 1.4 Civil Engineering 22 days Mon 10/2/2=Tue 10/31/2:4,2 | e oL,
12 | 1.5 Utility Engineering 22 days  Thu 8/31/23 Fri9/29/23 4 | i e o s -
13 |8 1.6 eVTOL/Heliport Planr 22 days Tue 8/1/23 Wed 8/30/2=5 | _ .a , -1
14 | 1.7 Architectural Plannir47 days Wed 5/31/2:Thu 8/3/23 3 | T _H
15 |= 1.7.1 Programming 10 days Wed 5/31/2-Tue 6/13/23 | | w
16 ™ 1.7.2 Test Fits 15 days Wed 6/14/2=Tue 7/4/23 15 | _
17 |™ 1.7.3 Concept Design 22 days Wed 7/5/23 Thu 8/3/23 16 u
18 "™ 1.8 Permitting 176 days Tue 8/1/23 Tue4/2/24 _ 1||II|I||_TIL||||.|.|||||III||I|I|.III||I_
19 = 1.8.1 FAA Env Review 88 days Tue 8/1/23 Thu 11/30/2:5 | = T nY] -
208 1™ 1.8.2 SIRWMD ERP Re 88 days Wed 11/1/2zFri3/1/24 4,11,12
21 |8 1.8.3 FAA Heliport 66 days Thu 8/31/23 Thu 13
Concept Review 11/30/23
22~ 1 1.8.4 FAA Airspace Re\44 days Fri12/1/23 Wed 1/31/2412,13,14,19,21
23 | 1.8.5 FDEP Review of \ 44 days Mon 10/2/2-Thu 11/30/2:12
24 | 1.8.6 Brevard County 88 days Fri12/1/23 Tue4/2/24 11,12,13,19
Site Plan Review
25 |
26 |8 2 Architectural Design 132 days Fri8/4/23 Mon 2/5/24 14
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